VC-820M
High Performance VDSL2 Data Rate over Existing Phone Lines
PLANET VC-820M is an 8-Port VDSL2 Managed CO Switch (Central Office)
with 2-Port Gigabit TP / SFP combo interfaces. The VDSL2 CO Switch is
perfectly designed for the networking applications of Community, Network
service provider, SI (System Integration), IP Surveillance provider and etc. It is
based on two core networking technology, Ethernet and VDSL2 (Very-high-
data-rate Digital Subscriber Line 2). By co-working with PLANET developed

Temperature: -10 ~ 70 Degree C
Relative Humidity: 10~ 90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
VC-820M 8-Port VDSL2 + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Switch
VC-820M
Data Sheet
6
Relative Product
Available modules for Mini-GBIC SFP Slots
VC-231 Ethernet over VDSL 2 Converter ( 30a, 1 x RJ-11, 1 x RJ-45)
VC-234 Ethernet over VDSL 2 Bridge (30a, 2 x RJ-11, 4 x RJ-45)
VC-230 Ethernet over VDSL2 Router (4*RJ45, 1*VDSL2, 1*Phone -30a)
VC-230N 802.11n wireless VDSL2 Router (4*RJ45, 1*VDSL2, 1*Phone -30a)
VC-2400MR 24-Port VDSL2 + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Switch
VC-2400MR48 24-Port VDSL2 + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Switch with 48V DC Power
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T mini-GBIC module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module -120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM(TX:1310nm), SM, 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM(TX:1550nm), SM, 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM(TX:1310nm), SM, 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM(TX:1550nm), SM, 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM(TX:1310nm), SM, 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM(TX:1550nm), SM, 40km
	 C-VC-820M
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2010 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
02-10